
Baseball Juniors
Coach: Jeff Hoppman 450-4888 jhoppman@repmail.safilousa.com
Players: WIL BOWMAN
12 BENJAMIN BURROWS

DYLAN DEVRIES
BENJAMIN FORSTNER
WILL GADBOIS
MATTHEW HENKEY
JAKE HOPPMAN
MARK PRIMUS
EASTON SCHULTZ
JUSTIN VARINEAU
ANDREW VERNUM
MARTIN WARD

Coach: Erik Lundeen 617-0961 elundeen@egrps.org
Players: MICHAEL BARNES
12 MATT BLEWETT

SHILOH BOOSAMRA
JACK FOY
JOSEPH HUFFMAN
RYAN JACOBSEN
SAM KOLK
MAX LUKE
MAX LUNDEEN
EVAN STRAUB
JACK TIETEMA
ETHAN TIPPING

Coach: Bernie Malewitz 262-5573 BMalewitz@rivercitymech.com
Players: JACK BOWEN
12 PETER BURNS

LOGAN CARL



KYLE CORNETET
DOUGLAS GALE
RYAN GELDERLOOS
ELLIOT JUNG
JACK LISZEWSKI
MIKE MALEWITZ
ROWAN RESZKA
JAMES ROHEN
CHRISTOPHER STEERS

Coach: Rob Murray 862-5245 Rob@Fulton-Group.com
Players: ELLIOT BERGSMA
13 KEEGAN CORETTI

DESHAWN DYKHOUSE
MICAH HOEKSTRA
WILL KORTZ
RYAN MACKSON
JONATHON MCGINNESS
CASSIDY MILLER
JAMES MURRAY
CONNOR SMITH
DEVELLE TUCKER
MICHAEL UGLIETTA
MAXWELL VICARI

Coach: Jeff Sajdak 641-780-8909 jlsajdak@comcast.net
Players: DANE ADDINGTON
12 ALEX BERGSMA

ANDREW BOJAS
CA'NAS COLEMAN
ALEC DRISCOL
SAM DYKSTRA
JACOB ELZINGA
JAMES KLEIN



JONATHAN OOSTINDIE
SAM SAJDAK
LUC SELLES
CAMERON SOCIE

Coach: Mark Winkle 648-2287 mark_winkle@hotmail.com
Players: ALEX ADAMS
12 HENRY BREEMS

NOAH GROEN
NOLAN HEEREMA
LANCE HOEZEE
LUIS RODRIGUEZ
DANE SCHNEIDER
JACOB VANDENHEUVEL
DEANTE VANDERKODDE
SCOTT VANDRUNEN
EMMETT WARNERS
MATTHEW WINKLE


